
ZB28.2 Figure Eight
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
1.1 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
2.2 S 4.3 W Ten Rd
6.4 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
7 R >.1 Forest Ave E
7.1 L 1.6 Brookhollow Rd
8.7 L 6.3 E Lebanon Rd
15 L >.1 N 5th St
15 R >.1 Crawford St
15.1 L 0.4 N 4th St
15.5 R 0.8 W Holt St
16.3 R 0.1 Moore Rd
16.4 R >.1 US-70 E
16.5 L 0.9 Woodlawn Rd
17.3 L 1.6 Mebane Rogers Rd
18.9 L 2.8 Bason Rd
21.8 L 0.6 N Wilkins Rd
22.4 L 5.8 Stone St Ext
28.2 R 0.2 E Washington St

End of Ride
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